Race Date
January 16, 2021

Overall
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Name
Elizabeth Penner
Anna Phelps
Christianna Kasunic
Chloee Belgum
Amber Smith
Kiyomi Rath
Jen Blatchford
Kathy McCoy
Kirby Richard
Abby Smith
Jane Weiler
Misty Hanson
Heather Turner
Carey Claycamp
Kim Snider
Alicia Julian
Norma Weiser
Hannah Windholz
Marilla Colson
Danielle Austin
Stephanie Letourneau
Julie Paradeis
Nicole Lindquist
Theresa Bowser
Michelle Oliver
Mary Rosson
Karen Camarda
Penny Terwelp
Patricia A Nott
Dana McCoy
Amanda Atkins

2021 Topeka 2 Auburn 1/2 Marathon
Overall Finish List

1/2 Marathon

City

Deshler NE
Topeka KS
Mission KS
Mission KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Knoxville TN
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Kansas City MO
Lawrence KS
Benton KS
White City KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Salina KS
Topeka KS
Overland Park KS
Kansas City MO
Maryland Heights MO
Lecompton KS
Cummings KS
Kingsport TN
Lawrence KS
Lawrence KS
Lawrence KS
Lawrence KS
Lawrence KS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

121
76
43

7
99
88

9
59
90
98

107

123

106
20

102

127

108

113
21

52
73
54
12
71
92
19
105
69
58

24
16
18
17
37
51
41
53
39
33
56
50
32
40
48
35
66
31
44
44
54
35
39
56
52
59
52
52
I
38
35

F

M T T T T T T T T T T 7T T T T T 7T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

0.6264
0.6287
0.5813
0.5917
0.5588
0.5722
0.5120
0.5648
0.4931
0.4775
0.5742
0.5290
0.4667
0.4727
0.5048
0.4508
0.6002
0.4298
0.4439
0.4398
0.4902
0.4125
0.4064
0.4716
0.4477
0.4842
0.3917
0.3916
0.5610
0.3452
0.3411

Time
1:43:00.2
1:49:55.5
1:54:27.5
1:54:28.0
1:57:27.5
2:09:08.6
2:11:00.4
2:14:01.9
2:14:24.5
2:15:40.3
2:16:51.0
2:18:02.5
2:18:34.6
2:21:00.7
2:21:20.7
2:24:29.9
2:29:53.6
2:30:15.4
2:34:33.4
2:36:00.1
2:36:19.8
2:37:54.3
2:43:05.5
2:46:35.9
2:47:02.8
2:48:41.5
3:10:56.3
3:10:57.3
3:10:57.8
3:10:58.7
3:10:58.9

01/17/2021 12:44:50

Female

Pace
7:52/M
8:23/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:58/M
9:52/M
10:00/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:21/M
10:27/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
11:02/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:48/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
12:03/M
12:27/M
12:43/M
12:45/M
12:53/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:35/M



Race Date
January 16, 2021
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Name
Joe Moore
Ben Carson
Alex Beecher
Stephen Grimmett
Jacob Buessing
Matt O'Reilly
Michael Kennett
Roger Haubold
Rob Hays
Luke Phelps-Roper
Daniel Elliott
Michael Fontes
Joseph Mabin
David Ewers
Brent Roper
Luke Wiens
Dan Kuhlman
Seth Phelps
Mike Blatchford
Adam Ducey
James Barton
Major Ewers
David Boots
Maverick Steinhoff
Nick Gardner
Mark Elliott
Craig Schmitt
Bryan Gross
Neal Farron
Alex Bird
Jonathan Prosser
Jacob Prosser
Jacob Heine
Justin Combs
Tilo Lamken
Ricky Brown
Jackson Palmer
Rick Armstrong
Kevin Hopp
Brad Rhoden
Jeff Kerr
Kyle Nelson
Shane Plemons
Dale Ussery
Eric Ladd
John McKinley
Ben Phelps

2021 Topeka 2 Auburn 1/2 Marathon
Overall Finish List

City
Manhattan KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Manhattan KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Salina KS
Kansas City MO
Overland Park KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lecompton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Shawnee KS
Mission KS
Overland Park KS
Kansas City MO
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Smithville MO
Kansas City MO
Topeka KS
Rossville KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Derby KS
Champaign IL
Kansas City MO
Topeka KS
Kansas City KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Silver Lake KS
Topeka KS
Wichita KS
Topeka KS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1/2 Marathon

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

65 37 M
126 21 M
120 32 M

34 44 M

18 37 M

70 36 M

44 37 M
116 48 M
122 54 M

80 18 M

27 29 M

89 57 M
117 46 M

29 42 M

91 57 M
112 40 M

47 66 M

79 19 M

10 44 M

25 17 M

6 15 M
115 17 M

11 19 M
103 20 M

32 31 M

28 57 M

95 56 M

35 62 M

31 60 M

8 24 M

85 31 M

84 33 M

37 40 M

22 49 M

49 24 M

14 37 M

72 22 M
118 60 M

41 44 M

30 68 M

45 43 M

68 46 M

82 45 M
128 57 M

48 34 M

61 53 M

77 45 M

2

0.8408
0.7148
0.7028
0.7309
0.6720
0.6680
0.6464
0.6815
0.7183
0.6181
0.6172
0.7349
0.6549
0.6272
0.7071
0.6074
0.7447
0.5646
0.5961
0.5446
0.5591
0.5376
0.5314
0.5301
0.5285
0.6300
0.6229
0.6557
0.6348
0.5081
0.5063
0.5068
0.5180
0.5558
0.4975
0.5034
0.4944
0.6056
0.5077
0.6335
0.4999
0.5125
0.5074
0.5565
0.4672
0.5351
0.4977

Time
1:09:54.8
1:21:09.6
1:22:34.0
1:24:32.4
1:27:28.4
1:27:38.0
1:30:56.3
1:33:46.8
1:33:47.5
1:33:55.8
1:34:00.4
1:34:13.5
1:35:56.0
1:36:54.9
1:37:56.3
1:38:30.4
1:41:28.3
1:42:45.1
1:43:39.2
1:47:26.1
1:47:28.2
1:48:50.0
1:49:11.1
1:49:27.1
1:49:46.3
1:49:55.4
1:50:08.4
1:50:45.6
1:52:12.8
1:54:10.6
1:54:34.9
1:54:36.8
1:55:31.4
1:55:59.0
1:56:37.1
1:56:45.6
1:57:20.7
1:57:37.9
2:01:42.0
2:01:44.8
2:02:36.1
2:02:36.2
2:02:48.6
2:04:25.6
2:04:32.8
2:04:46.4
2:05:12.1

01/17/2021 12:44:50

Male

Pace

5:20/M
6:12/M
6:18/M
6:27/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:57/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:19/M
7:24/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:45/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:23/IM
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:34/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:33/M



2021 Topeka 2 Auburn 1/2 Marathon

Race Date

January 16, 2021 Overall Finish List

1/2 Marathon Male

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Grade Time Pace
48 Cody Harms Meriden KS 36 32 M 0.4619 2:05:37.9 9:35/M
49 Larry Smith Parsons KS 101 74 M 0.6515 2:07:12.2 9:43/M
50 Blaine Moore Ozawkie KS 64 50 M 0.5100 2:07:30.8 9:44/M
51 Joseph Budge Topeka KS 16 15 M 0.4516 2:13:02.4 10:09/M
52 Tim Budge Topeka KS 17 44 M 0.4644 2:13:03.8 10:09/M
53 Josiah Denman Topeka KS 93 14 M 0.4586 2:13:30.0 10:11/M
54  Andrew Lauronilla Wichita KS 51 55 M 0.5071 2:14:05.2 10:14/M
55 Trenton James Topeka KS 125 44 M 0.4576 2:15:02.5 10:19/M
56 Brad Hermann Topeka KS 38 49 M 0.4765 2:15:17.7 10:20/M
57 Eric Smith Topeka KS 100 38 M 0.4366 2:15:18.5 10:20/M
58 Marc Price Topeka KS 83 43 M 0.4465 2:17:15.1 10:29/M
59 Matt Ernst Kansas City MO 94 59 M 0.5111 2:18:03.0 10:32/M
60 James Giriffin Tecumseh KS 33 61 M 0.5097 2:21:05.2 10:46/M
61 Matthew McGrew Kansas City KS 60 45 M 0.4357 2:23:00.2 10:55/M
62 Justin Hoffman Baldwin City KS 39 41 M 0.4201 2:23:29.8 10:57/M
63 Ronald Seeber Topeka KS 96 52 M 0.4479 2:27:45.4 11:127/M
64 Derek Swartzel Salina KS 104 37 M 0.3848 2:32:45.0 11:40/M
65 Jeff Bruntz Kearney NE 15 52 M 0.4242 2:35:59.0 11:54/M
66 Rick Hogan Leawood KS 40 76 M 0.5470 2:36:30.5 11:57/M
67 Corey Pasta Topeka KS 74 45 M 0.3952 2:37:40.1 12:02/M
68 Fred Phelps Topeka KS 78 67 M 0.4750 2:40:43.3 12:16/M
69 Derrick Mead Topeka KS 62 35 M 0.3555 2:44:04.9 12:32/M
70 Mike Eamigh Carbondale KS 26 35 M 0.3550 2:44:20.2 12:33/M
71 Gideon Cody Kansas City MO 119 52 M 0.3931 2:48:19.5 12:51/M
72  Christopher Toigo Kansas City MO 124 41 M 0.3581 2:48:20.6 12:51/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 01/17/2021 12:44:51



